7:00 PM

01/15/21
Cash Basis

READYFM

Profit & Loss
January 1 - 15, 2021

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Radio Station Income
Sports Sponsorship
Sunday Services
Show Sponsor
Monthly Sponsor

Total Radio Station Income
Total Income

Expense
Rent
Utilities
Internet
Total Utilities
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan1-15, 21

105.00
300.00
100.00
150.00

655.00

0.60

655.00

250.00

0.60

250.60

404.40

404.40

Page 1





