READYFM Profit & Loss

January 1 - 15, 2021

	Jan 1 - 15, 21
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Radio Station Income	
Sports Sponsorship	105.00
Sunday Services	300.00
Show Sponsor	100.00
Monthly Sponsor	150.00
Total Radio Station Income	655.00
Total Income	655.00
Expense	
Rent	250.00
Utilities	
Internet	0.60
Total Utilities	0.60
Total Expense	250.60
Net Ordinary Income	404.40
Net Income	404.40